RETRS174 - CONTRAST QUICK WICKING POLO SHIRT

RETRS174 CONTRAST QUICK WICKING POLO SHIRT ((JTRED

SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (CM)

XXS
Kom./@ 16
Duljina tijela (A) 0
Sirina prsa (B) 0

BOJE:

B New Royal/Navy

XS
16
70
48

16
72
51

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

130 g/m?

Fabric Information

100% quick dry polyester pique fabric
Moisture wicking performance

Special Features

3 button placket

Ribbed collar and cuffs

Side vents

This product has no external logo branding

Made using recycled materials

Zemlja podrijetla:

Bangladesh
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XxL =
16 16 16 16 16 16
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